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SUNDAY MENU

WHILE YOU PERUSE

Hobbs House Sourdough Whipped Herb Butter, Extra-Virgin Rapeseed 0il, Balsamic (v)
Wiltshire Cocktail Sausage Honey & Mustard Ketchup
Garlic & Herb Marinated Olives ve)

STARTERS

Soup of the Day Hobbs House Sourdough (ve)

Cauliflower Bang Bang Crispy Tempura Cauliflower, Sweetcorn Salsa, Bang Bang Sauce (ve)
Smoked Mackerel Pate, Melba Toast, Crispy Capers, Lemon, Crispy Salmon Skin
Tempura King Prawns Sweet Chilli Jam, Lemon

Chicken Liver Parfait Crispy Chicken Skin, Red Onion Jam, Melba Toast

PROPER PLATED ROASTS

Served with Yorkshire pudding, braised red cabbage, roasted carrots, celeriac, green vegetable medley, roast potatoes,

pork and apricot stuffing, and proper gravy.

Porchetta Sage & Fennel Rolled Pork Belly
Turkey Roast

Dry Aged Hampshire Beef
Moroccan Nut Roast ve)

SHARING BOARD

THE
WOODFALLS

NEW FORES

5.00
7.00
5.00

8.00
9.00
10.50
9.50
9.00

23.50
22.50
24.50
18.75

Everythingincluded in a'proper roast', Yorkshire pudding, braised red cabbage, roasted carrots, celeriac, green vegetable medley, roast potatoes, pork and apricot

stuffing, and proper gravy, plus cauliflower cheese and unlimited roast potatoes and gravy.

All Three Meats
Whole Chicken
1kg Cote de Boeuf Bone On

NOT A ROAST

Market Fish of the Day Please ask your server for details
Chicken Holstein Duck Egg, Lemon & Caper Butter, Seasonal Greens, Mash
Mushroom Risotto wild New Forest Mushrooms, Old Winchester, Rocket

TTW Burger 6oz Patty, American Cheese, Shredded Iceberg, Toasted Bun, Burger Sauce, ‘Slaw, Skin on Fries

SUNDAY EXTRAS

Cauliflower Cheese )
Yorkshire Pudding v
Pork & Apricot Stuffing
Pigs in Blankets

55.00
45.00
75.00

22.50
18.50
19.00

5.00
2.00
4.00
4.50

The entirety of this menu can be made Gluten Free upon request - Please inform your server upon ordering | Smaller portions can

also be made for smaller appetites, Please ask your server



