

# SUNDAY MENU



## WHILE YOU PERUSE

<b>Hobbs House Sourdough</b>	Whipped Herb Butter, Extra-Virgin Rapeseed Oil, Balsamic (v)	5.00
<b>Wiltshire Cocktail Sausage</b>	Honey & Mustard Ketchup	7.00
<b>Garlic &amp; Herb Marinated Olives</b> (vg)		5.00

## STARTERS

<b>Soup of the Day</b>	Hobbs House Sourdough (vg)	8.00
<b>Cauliflower Bang Bang</b>	Crispy Tempura Cauliflower, Sweetcorn Salsa, Bang Bang Sauce (vg)	9.00
<b>Smoked Mackerel Pate</b>	Melba Toast, Crispy Capers, Lemon, Crispy Salmon Skin	10.50
<b>Tempura King Prawns</b>	Sweet Chilli Jam, Lemon	9.50
<b>Chicken Liver Parfait</b>	Crispy Chicken Skin, Red Onion Jam, Melba Toast	9.00

## PROPER PLATED ROASTS

Served with Yorkshire pudding, braised red cabbage, roasted carrots, celeriac, green vegetable medley, roast potatoes, pork and apricot stuffing, and proper gravy.

<b>Porchetta</b>	Sage & Fennel Rolled Pork Belly	23.50
<b>Turkey Roast</b>		22.50
<b>Dry Aged Hampshire Beef</b>		24.50
<b>Moroccan Nut Roast</b> (vg)		18.75

## SHARING BOARD

Everything included in a 'proper roast', Yorkshire pudding, braised red cabbage, roasted carrots, celeriac, green vegetable medley, roast potatoes, pork and apricot stuffing, and proper gravy, plus cauliflower cheese and unlimited roast potatoes and gravy.

<b>All Three Meats</b>		55.00
<b>Whole Chicken</b>		45.00
<b>1kg Côte de Boeuf</b> Bone On		75.00

## NOT A ROAST

<b>Market Fish of the Day</b>	Please ask your server for details	
<b>Chicken Holstein</b>	Duck Egg, Lemon & Caper Butter, Seasonal Greens, Mash	22.50
<b>Mushroom Risotto</b>	Wild New Forest Mushrooms, Old Winchester, Rocket	18.50
<b>TTW Burger</b>	6oz Patty, American Cheese, Shredded Iceberg, Toasted Bun, Burger Sauce, 'Slaw, Skin on Fries	19.00

## SUNDAY EXTRAS

<b>Cauliflower Cheese</b> (v)		5.00
<b>Yorkshire Pudding</b> (v)		2.00
<b>Pork &amp; Apricot Stuffing</b>		4.00
<b>Pigs in Blankets</b>		4.50